B
-B
LU
N
T1-341-E
N
. 2025-05-19
1

N
. 2025-05-19
Order Examples
BLU110T with standard accessories
Instrument with Included Accessories
BatteryLoad Unit BLU110T
BLU220T with standard accessories
Instrument with Included Accessories
BatteryLoad Unit BLU220T
IBEKO PowerAB
Lejonstigen 9
Contact
181 32 Lidingö, Sweden
Phone: +46 70 0925 000
E-mail: sales@dv-power.com
Standard Accessories
Current cables 2 x 3 m 50 mm2 (9.84 ft, 0 AWG) with alligator clamps (A4) isolated
Sense cables 2 x 3 m (9.84 ft) with banana plugs + dolphin clip
Cable bag
Standard Accessories
Current cables 2 x 3 m 70 mm2 (9.84 ft, 00 AWG) with alligator clamps (A4) isolated
Sense cables 2 x 3 m (9.84 ft) with banana plugs + dolphin clip
Cable bag
Quantity
Quantity
Article No
BLU110T-D-00
Article No
BLU220T-D-00
- Mains power cable
- USB with DV-B Win PC software
- USB cable
- Ground (PE) cable
- Transport case
- Mains power cable
- USB with DV-B Win PC software
- USB cable
- Ground (PE) cable
- Transport case
1 set
1 set
1 set
1 pc
1 set
1 set
1 set
1 pc
C2-03-50FA4I
S2-03-00BPDC